



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000081478/000

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY DRESSINGS

Planned effective date : Sep 30, 2024

Basic Data

General Information

Valid From	Sep 30, 2024
Valid To	Dec 31, 9999
Created On	Jul 17, 2024
Created By	URBANIAK_M
Changed On	Sep 27, 2024
Changed By	SAP_WFRT
Brand Name	CONIMEX
HOS	710034103858
Change Number	300007301758

CU Product Information Record Description

Language	Description
Dutch	Conimex Ketjap Manis - Zoete sojasaus 2,5 L - <UFS>
Dutch_BE	Conimex Ketjap Manis - Zoete sojasaus 2,5 L - <UFS>
English	3PM Conimex Ketjap Manis 2.5L NL
French_BE	Conimex Ketjap Manis -Sauce soja sucrée 2,5 L - <UFS>
German_DACH	Conimex Ketjap Manis - Süße Sojasauce 2,5 L - <UFS>

Target Location

Validity Area	Language
Netherlands	Dutch



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000081478/000

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY DRESSINGS

Planned effective date : Sep 30, 2024

CUC Product Information Record Data

CUC Product Information Record Header data

CUC Product Information Record : 200000206101/000/002

Rating : PUBLIC

Validity Area : EU

Valid From : Sep 4, 2024

Valid To : Dec 31, 9999

Status : Released

Product Name

Language	Product Name
English	3PM CUC CNX Ketjap Manis RJ
English_EU	CoM: NL

Ingredient and Allergens/Diet Declarations

Target Location/Language : FOODS:NL/Dutch

Legal Denominator : Zoete sojasaus

Ingredient List:

Ingrediënten: suiker, sojasaus 26% (water, **SOJA, TARWE**, zout), melasse, water, zout, gebrande suikerstroop, conserveermiddel E202, aroma's.

Additional Declarations

Target Location/Language : FOODS:NL/Dutch

Measures :

Measure Type	Value	UOM	UOM Description
Nettovolume	2,5	L e	l e

Statements:

Purpose	Description
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	EVU logo, suitable for vegans
NUTRITION	Voedingswaarden per 100 ml
SHELF LIFE	Ten minste houdbaar tot einde: (zie verpakking)
OTHER	2,5 L e
STORAGE	Droog en bij kamertemperatuur bewaren



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000081478/000

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY DRESSINGS

Planned effective date : Sep 30, 2024

Nutrient Declarations

Target Location/Language: FOODS:NL/Dutch

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Sold]

Voedingswaarden	Per 126 g [100 ml]
Energie	1208 kJ
Energie Kcal	289 kcal
Vetten	< 0,5 g
waarvan verzadigde vetzuren	< 0,1 g
Koolhydraten	68 g
waarvan suikers	62 g
Vezels	< 0,5 g
Eiwitten	3,3 g
Zout	11,3 g

Per - 126 g (As Sold)

Statements :

Product zoals verkocht

End of CUC Product Information Record 200000206101/000/002